
税関別品別国別表　　　　　　　　 輸出 199112 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

104成田
Ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 EXPORT NARITA A.P

8411.91-000                                                              

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                       4        1058

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                       4        1058

                                                                         

8412.39-000                                                              

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -          25          18         201

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -          25          18         201

                                                                         

8412.90-000                                                              

 140 QATAR    KG                     -          -                       4         467

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                       4         467

                                                                         

8413.19-000                                                              

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -           1           9         547

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -           1           9         547

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -           1           9         547

                                                                         

8413.50-100                                                              

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          37         277

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -           1          37         277

                                                                         

8413.60-100                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          1         11        221           4          68         869

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -           5          36         253

     S-TOTALNOKG          1         11        221           9         104        1122

                                                                         

8413.60-900                                                              

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -           1          40         420

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -           1          40         420

                                                                         

8413.81-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -          10         130         410

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -         200          48         262

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -           7          78         339

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           2          43         566

 135 BAHRAINNOKG          -          -          -           3        1527        8261

 137 SU ARABNOKG          -          -          -          24       11154       69132

 140 QATAR  NOKG          -          -          -           3        1527        8261

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -           2           2         241

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -           1           8         778

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -         252       14517       88250

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -           2           2         241

                                                                         

8413.91-000                                                              

 106 TAIWAN   KG                     -          -                       9         462

 111 THAILND  KG                    46        846                      90        2054

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                      19         811

 113 MALYSIA  KG                     -          -                      23         921

 118 INDNSIA  KG                     -          -                      34        1004

 137 SU ARAB  KG                     -          -                      41        3941

 140 QATAR    KG                     2        269                       2         269

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                      48         955

     S-TOTAL  KG                    48       1115                     266       10417

                                                                         

8414.10-000                                                              

 205 U KING NOKG          -          -          -           1          12         362

 304 USA    NOKG          -          -          -           2          55         560

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -           3          67         922

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -           1          12         362

                                                                         

8414.40-000                                                              

 620 GUAM   NOKG          -          -          -           2        1000        1211

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -           2        1000        1211

                                                                         

8414.51-900                                                              

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -         117          32         202

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -         117          32         202

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -         117          32         202

                                                                         

8414.59-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           8         120        4000

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           1         250        2800

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -           4          24         517

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -        4414        1029        7625
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104成田
Ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 EXPORT NARITA A.P

8414.59-000                                                              

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -        2114         586        2860

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -        2024         671        3591

 304 USA    NOKG       3975       1080       6177       29874        8251       55949

 601 AUSTRALNOKG        170         44        287         684         165        1628

 620 GUAM   NOKG          -          -          -           5         190        1800

     S-TOTALNOKG       4145       1124       6464       39128       11286       80770

     (E . U)NOKG          -          -          -        8552        2286       14076

                                                                         

8414.80-900                                                              

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           7         310        1426

     S-TOTALNOKG          -          -          -           7         310        1426

                                                                         

8414.90-100                                                              

 112 SNGAPOR  KG                     -          -                       2         700

 113 MALYSIA  KG                     -          -                      30         570

 118 INDNSIA  KG                     -          -                      48         201

 137 SU ARAB  KG                     -          -                      46        1033

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                       4         517

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     135        1521

 551 S AFRCA  KG                     -          -                       6        2209

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     271        6751

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                       4         517

                                                                         

8414.90-900                                                              

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      13        1575

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                      13        1575

                                                                         

8415.81-900                                                              

 105 CHINA    NO                     -          -                       2         426

     S-TOTAL  NO                     -          -                       2         426

                                                                         

8415.83-900                                                              

 112 SNGAPOR  NO                     -          -                       5         425

     S-TOTAL  NO                     -          -                       5         425

                                                                         

8415.90-000                                                              

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                       5         204

 111 THAILND  KG                     -          -                      73        1238

 113 MALYSIA  KG                     -          -                      49         629

 135 BAHRAIN  KG                     -          -                      73         533

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                       5         208

 220 ITALY    KG                     -          -                       5         291

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                       8         231

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      10         259

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                     228        3593

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                      10         499

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


